DC-Powered LED Drivers Designed
for Constant Voltage LED Tape Lighting
Infinite Color Control
The LINEARdrive DC driver series by eldoLED has been designed to control constant voltage
LED strips, enabling you to create stunning lighting effects. Applications vary from single color
to Tunable White, Dim to Warm and full color. Typical luminaire applications are cove lighting
and architectural lighting as can be found in residential, hospitality, marine and retail.
Reliable Constant

5692 ED Son
The Netherlands
+31 (0)40 782 04 00
One Lithonia Way, Conyers, GA 30012  |  Phone: 877.353.6533  |  www.acuitybrands.com
©2024-2025 Acuity Brands Lighting, Inc. All rights reserved.  |  EL_2162600.06_0725
Ordering
Description
Control Input voltage* Output Output LED outputs Max current
Display /
Integrated
control
LIN211D 0-10V 12/24/28VDC CV 200W 2 8A no
LIN212D DMX 12/24/28VDC CV 200W 2 8A no
LIN222D DMX 12/24/28VDC CV 200W 2 8A no
LIN200D-D2Z1D DALI-2 12/24/28VDC CV 200W 2 8A no
LIN200D-D2Z2C DALI-2 12/24/28VDC CV 200W 2 8A no
LIN200D-D2Z2D DALI-2 12/24/28VDC CV 200W 2 8A no
LIN180D DMX 12/24/28VDC CV 180W 4 6A yes
LIN720D DMX/DALI** 12/24/48VDC CV 720W 4 24A yes
*  Power should be provided by an external power supply.
** DALI = DALI version-1
Specifications and Certifications
Photography: Gavriil Papadiotis